     JDC Series Single-Pole Conductor Rail System
www
.ki
noc
ran
es.
com
KNCRANES

4.37 320296
Type 导轨材质
Conductormaterial
截面积(mm²)
Cross section
额定载流量(A)
Nominal current
每相间距(mm)
Leakage-distance
电阻(2/km)
Resistance
每米重量
Weight kg
产品编码
Order-No.
JDC-H-230/320 铝/Aluminium 230 320 80 0.153 0.96 320126
JDC-H-285/500 铝/Aluminium 285 500 80 0.116 1.13 320136
JDC-H-360/630 铝/Aluminium 360 630 80 0.087 1.38 320156
JDC-H-420/800 铝/Aluminium 450 800 80 0.067 1.50 320166
JDC-H-550/1000 铝/Aluminium 550 1000 80 0.058 1.83 320176
JDC-H-600/1250 铝/Aluminium 600 1250 80 0.046 2.01 320186
Technical Parameters - H32 series
www
.ki
noc

JDC-HT-1200/3500 铜
铝/Aluminium
/Copper
2000
1200
3000
3500
100
100
0.015
0.009
6.07
11.42
390166
390276
JDC-HT-1600/4500 铜/Copper 1600 4500 100 0.008 14.99 390286
JDC-HT-1800/5000 铜/Copper 1800 5000 100 0.007 16.75 390296
www
.ki
noc
ran
es.
com
KNCRANES
产品编码
Order-No.
Technical Parameters - H24 series
导轨材质型号
Type Conductormaterial
截面积(mm²)
Cross section
额定载流量(A)
Nominal current
每相间距(mm)
Leakage-distance
电阻(2/km)
Resistance
每米重量
Weight kg
产品编码
Order-No.
JDC-H-160/250 铝/Aluminium 160 250 45 or 80 0.203 0.63 240126
JDC-H-180/300 铝
型号
Type
/Aluminium
截面积(mm²)导轨材质
Conductor material
180
Cross section
额定载流量(A)
300
Nominal current
每相间距(mm)
45 or 80
Leakage-distance
电阻(2/km)
0.187
Resistance
每米重量
0.71
Weight kg
240136
JDC-HT-160/500 铜/Copper 160 500 45 or 80 0.112 1.68 240256
JDC-HT-180/600 铜/Copper 180 600 45 or80 0.098 1.86 240266
JDC-HT-200/700 铜/Copper 200 700 45 or 80 0.087 2.04 240276
JDC-HT-230/800 铜/Copper 230 800 45 or80 0.076 2.30 240286
www
.ki
noc
ran
es.
com
KNCRANES
JDC-HT-110/300 铜/Copper 110 300 35 or 80 0.195 1.15 190275
JDC-HT-130/500 铜/Copper 130 500 35 or80 0.156 1.33
型号
Type
190285
截面积(mm²)导轨材质
Conductor material Cross section
额定载流量(A)
Nominal current
每相间距(mm)
Leakage-distance
电阻(2/km)
Resistance
每米重量
Weight kg
产品编码
Order-No.
JDC-H-100/150 铝/Aluminium 100 150 35 or 80 0.376 0.46 190135
Technical Parameters - H35 series
型号Type
导轨材质Conductor
material 截面积(mm²)